FLOOR HEATING SYSTEMS
2  |  nVent.com/NUHEAT
enjoy
heated floors
nVent NUHEAT Electric Floor Heating Systems are ideal
room specific heat source options for both new
construction or renovation projects. These easy-to-install
systems may be installed under tile, stone and laminate /

• Spacing options for 12 or 15 watts/sq ft
• Industry leading 25-year warranty
HOW TO ORDER
1. Calculate the square footage of the heated area
(measuring instructions available at
nVent.com/NUHEAT/floor-heating/cable-system/
#calculate-sq-ft).
2. Determine the proper cable kit for your project.
3. Email a purchase order to res.customercare@nvent.com
or fax to 1.604.529.4404.
4. If unsure which floor heating solution is best, contact
the NUHEAT Customer Care Team and a representative
 will recommend the appropriate cable kits and controls
for your project.
NUHEAT Cable is an ideal room specific heat source option for kitchens, bathrooms and other
spaces where on-site adjustments are required.
View the full list of our cable system at the end of this catalog or
visit nVent.com/NUHEAT
nVent.com/NUHEAT  |  7
NUHEAT CABLE AND
UNCOUPLING MEMBRANE
Offering the ultimate in installation
flexibility and performance,
NUHEAT Cable Floor Heating Systems can
now be installed using an uncoupling
membrane.
IDEAL HEAT SOURCE FOR NEW
CONSTRUCTIONS OR
RENOVATIONS
• Installers can vary the spacing of the
heating cable to deliver up to 15 watts/sq
ft depending on the application (eg.
primary heat source applications)
• A higher watt density means higher
maximum floor temperatures and faster
heat-up times
• Available in 120V and 240V
240 VOLT CABLE
Model #
Square Foot Coverage
Length (ft) Total Watts
2/3/2 pillars* 3 pillars* 2 pillars*
12 watts/sq ft 10 watts/sq ft 15 watts/sq ft
N2C015 14 16 11 56 165
N2C020 20 23 16 80 224
N2C025 25 29 20 102 302
N2C035 33 39 27 136 403
N2C045 43 51 35 178 523
N2C055 50 60 41 207 632
N2C065 61 72 49 250 742
N2C070 67 80 55 277 842
N2C085 81 97 66 334 1020
N2C090 87 104 71 358 1102
N2C100 96 114 77 393 1211
N2C120 115 137 93 472 1427
N2C135 129 154 104 529 1621
N2C145 137 163 110 561 1704
N2C160 153 183 124 630 1914
N2C170 162 193 131 665 2054
N2C190 185 220 149 757 2314
N2C215 207 247 167 849 2589
N2C240 233 278 187 953 2905
*pillars of the uncoupling membrane
Ditra-Heat™ trademarks are owned by Schluter-Systems KG, which is not affiliated with NUHEAT.
DITRA-HEATTM MEMBRANE NUHEAT CABLE KIT
120 VOLT CABLE
Model #
Square Foot Coverage
Length (ft) Total Watts
2/3/2 pillars* 3 pillars* 2 pillars*
12 watts/
sq ft 10 watts/sq ft
15 watts/
sq ft
N1C008 7 8 6 29 80
N1C012 12 14 10 47 138
N1C015 14 16 12 57 170
N1C025 24 28 20 98 299
N1C030 29 35 24 120 343
N1C040 36 43 29 148 442

NUHEAT Cable used with Membrane $0.56
WEBSITE & SOCIAL MEDIA
Item Price
USB stick
(includes looping video, product
images and website information)
$5.35
marketing
support
10  |  nVent.com/NUHEAT
120 VOLT CUSTOM MAT
Model #
Dimensions
(sq ft range) Price (CAD)
X1M008010 7.5 - 10 $380.00
X1M011020 11 - 20 $440.00
X1M021030 21 - 30 $590.00
X1M031040 31 - 40 $690.00
X1M041050 41 - 50 $830.00
X1M051060 51 - 60 $970.00
X1M061070 61 - 70 $1,070.00
X1M071080 71 - 80 $1,180.00
X1M081090 81 - 90 $1,300.00
X1M091100 91 - 100 $1,440.00
240 VOLT CUSTOM MAT
Model #
Dimensions
(sq ft range) Price (CAD)
X2M015020 15 - 20 $460.00
X2M021030 21 - 30 $590.00
X2M031040 31 - 40 $690.00
X2M041050 41 - 50 $830.00
X2M051060 51 - 60 $970.00
X2M061070 61 - 70 $1,070.00
X2M071080 71 - 80 $1,180.00
X2M081090 81 - 90 $1,300.00
X2M091100 91 - 100 $1,440.00
X2M101110 101 - 110 $1,580.00
X2M111120 111 - 120 $1,730.00
X2M121130 121 - 130 $1,850.00
X2M131140 131 - 140 $1,890.00
X2M141150 141 - 150 $1,960.00
X2M151160 151 - 160 $2,020.00
X2M161170 161 - 170 $2,060.00
X2M171180 171 - 180 $2,100.00
X2M181190 181 - 190 $2,220.00
X2M191200 191 - 200 $2,340.00
Canada Floor Heating Price List
120 VOLT QUICKNET MESH
Model #
Dimensions

G168108 168" x 108" 14' x 9' $1,549.00 6.3
G168120 168" x 120" 14' x 10' $1,638.00 7.0
G168140 168" x 140" 14' x 12' $1,837.00 8.2
G240120 240" x 120" 20' x 10' $2,160.00 10.0
Canada Floor Heating Price List
NUHEAT reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice. Our complete Terms and Conditions of Sale can be found at nVent.com/NUHEAT
nVent.com/NUHEAT  |  13
120 VOLT CABLE
Model # Description Amps
Length (ft)
Standard
Square Foot Coverage
Price (CAD)Standard Spacing* Alternate Spacing**
N1C008 8 sq ft Kit 120V 0.7 29 8 6 $236.90
N1C012 12 sq ft Kit 120V 1.2 47 12 9 $247.20
N1C015 15 sq ft Kit 120V 1.4 57 15 12 $278.10
N1C025 25 sq ft Kit 120V 2.5 98 25 20 $319.30
N1C030 30 sq ft Kit 120V 2.9 120 30 25 $339.90
N1C040 40 sq ft Kit 120V 3.7 148 40 30 $381.10
N1C050 50 sq ft Kit 120V 4.7 188 50 40 $422.30
N1C060 60 sq ft Kit 120V 6.0 234 60 50 $473.80
N1C070 70 sq ft Kit 120V 6.8 265 70 55 $535.60
N1C080 80 sq ft Kit 120V 7.9 318 80 65 $556.20
N1C085 85 sq ft Kit 120V 8.5 334 85 70 $576.80
N1C095 95 sq ft Kit 120V 9.7 377 95 80 $618.00
N1C110 110 sq ft Kit 120V 10.8 423 110 90 $690.10
N1C120 120 sq ft Kit 120V 12.2 474 120 100 $751.90
240 VOLT CABLE
Model # Description Amps
Length (ft)
Standard
Square Foot Coverage
Price (CAD)Standard Spacing* Alternate Spacing**
N2C015 15 sq ft Kit 240V 0.7 56 15 12 $236.90
N2C020 20 sq ft Kit 240V 0.9 80 20 15 $288.40
N2C025 25 sq ft Kit 240V 1.3 102 25 20 $329.60
N2C035 35 sq ft Kit 240V 1.7 136 35 30 $370.80
N2C045 45 sq ft Kit 240V 2.2 178 45 35 $401.70
N2C055 55 sq ft Kit 240V 2.6 207 55 45 $432.60
N2C065 65 sq ft Kit 240V 3.1 250 65 50 $473.80
N2C070 70 sq ft Kit 240V 3.5 277 70 60 $504.70
N2C085 85 sq ft Kit 240V 4.3 334 85 70 $566.50
N2C090 90 sq ft Kit 240V 4.6 358 90 75 $576.80
N2C100 100 sq ft Kit 240V 5.0 393 100 85 $638.60
N2C120 120 sq ft Kit 240V 5.9 472 120 100 $690.10
N2C135 135 sq ft Kit 240V 6.8 529 135 110 $751.90
N2C145 145 sq ft Kit 240V 7.1 561 145 120 $793.10
N2C160 160 sq ft Kit 240V 8.0 630 160 130 $844.60
N2C170 170 sq ft Kit 240V 8.6 665 170 140 $865.20
N2C190 190 sq ft Kit 240V 9.6 757 190 160 $988.80
N2C215 215 sq ft Kit 240V 10.8 849 215 180 $1,050.60
N2C240 240 sq ft Kit 240V 12.1 953 240 200 $1,174.20
For most installations, standard 3" spacing (12 watts/Sq Ft) is sufficient. For installations with high heat loss, alternating 3"/2" spacing (15 watts/Sq Ft) may be used.
* 3" spacing - 12 watts/ Sq Ft   ** Alternating 3/2" spacing - 15 watts/ Sq Ft
Canada Floor Heating Price List
NUHEAT reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice. Our complete Terms and Conditions of Sale can be found at nVent.com/NUHEAT